2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107
L
L

LL-11-2L  (TWIN @ 90º)
SHOWN.
Product Order Guide
6.500 DIA. BOLT CIRCLE
 (CAST ALUMINUM PLATE)
BASE PLATE
SECURING
 SCREW
GROUT
CONDUIT
 OPENING
Anchor Bolt Size
(4) 1/2" x 12" x 3"
B a
c
B a
c
LL-11-2L  (TWIN @ 270º)
SHOWN.
LL-11-2L  (TWIN @ 180º)
SHOWN.
Luminaire Dimensions
Luminaire					A			        B			C    			  Weight
				    Inch		  mm	 Inch		  mm	 Inch		  mm 	 lbs.		  kg
LL-11				    8.0		  203	 8.0		  203	 48.0		  1219 	 40		  18.1